

## Serb National Federation 84th Annual Basketball Tournament Detroit, MI June 13-15, 2024

**SNF Non-Citizen Guest Application Form** 

**Application Deadline: Friday, April 12, 2024** 

Applicant	Information:
-----------	--------------

Guest Name:	 
Current Address:	 
Home City Address:	 
Home /Cell Phone#:	 
E-mail Address:	 
Date of Birth:	
Country of Citizenship:	

### **Application Fee: \$50.00**

#### **Required documents:**

- Copy of valid passport from Serbia, Montenegro, or Republika Srpska, Bosnia and Herzegovina
- Copy of student visa or I-20 form
- Proof of Health & Accident insurance

Please Mail, E-mail or Fax completed SNF Guest Application Form, application fee, and all required documents to:

SNF Department of Athletics 920 Poplar St. Pittsburgh, PA 15220 E-mail: snf@snflife.org Phone: 412-458-5227

### Application Deadline: Friday, April 12, 2024

## Attention Basketball Coaches, Managers, and Students of Serbian Heritage Attending School in the U. S. or Canada!

If you are of Serbian heritage, and not a citizen of the U.S. or Canada, and currently attend school in the U.S. or Canada. you may be eligible SNF play the 84th Annual in to Tournament June 13-15, 2024 in Detroit, MI. Basketball

The Serb National Federation is accepting applications until

# <u>Friday, April 12, 2024.</u>

## **Eligibility Requirements:**

- \$50 annual fee paid to the Serb National Federation
- Valid passport from Serbia, Montenegro, or Republika Srpska, Bosnia and Herzegovina
- Student Visa <u>or</u> I-20 Form
- Proof of Health/Accident insurance
- SNF Guest Application Form

Please send the \$50 annual fee, copies of all required documents, and a completed *SNF Guest Application Form* to:

Serb National Federation 920 Poplar St. Pittsburgh, PA 15220 E-mail: <u>snf@sfnlife.org</u>

The *SNF Non-Citizen Guest Application Form* can be found in the Srbobran, on the Events Calendar at <u>www.snfpaper.org</u>, or by calling the SNF Home Office at 412-458-5227.